Five-Year Ordinary Share Capital Summary

Year

Particulars

Number of ordinary shares

Issued

Held in treasury

In circulation

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

LAY 294

Balance at beginning of year

Shares issued under share-based compensation plans
Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme

Balance at end of year

Shares issued under share-based compensation plans
Share re-purchased and held in treasury
Balance at end of year

Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme
Shares issued under share-based compensation plans
Balance at end of year

Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme
Shares issued under share-based compensation plans
Balance at end of year

Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme

Share re-purchased and held in treasury

Shares issued under share-based compensation plans
Balance at end of year
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1,590,493,941

24,050,013
1,614,543,954

1,614,543,954

32,422,053

1,646,966,007

24,568,266

1,671,534,273

9,007,195

1,680,541,468

(14,069,388)
2,212,108

(11,857,280)

1,315,741
(1,739,560)
(12,281,099)

1,007,169
(11,273,930)

2,394,739
(8,879,191)

(7,901,990)
1,947,117
(14,834,064)

1,576,424,553

1,602,686,674

1,602,262,855

1,635,692,077

1,662,655,082

1,665,707,404





