Five-Year Ordinary Share Capital Summary

Year	Particulars	Number of ordinary shares		
		Issued	Held in treasury	In circulation
2014	Balance at beginning of year	1,590,493,941	(14,069,388)	1,576,424,553
	Shares issued under share-based compensation plans		2,212,108	
	Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme	24,050,013		
	Balance at end of year	1,614,543,954	(11,857,280)	1,602,686,674
2015	Shares issued under share-based compensation plans		1,315,741	
	Share re-purchased and held in treasury		(1,739,560)	
	Balance at end of year	1,614,543,954	(12,281,099)	1,602,262,855
2016	Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme	32,422,053		
	Shares issued under share-based compensation plans		1,007,169	
	Balance at end of year	1,646,966,007	(11,273,930)	1,635,692,077
2017	Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme	24,568,266		
	Shares issued under share-based compensation plans		2,394,739	
	Balance at end of year	1,671,534,273	(8,879,191)	1,662,655,082
2018	Shares issued under scrip dividend scheme	9,007,195		
	Share re-purchased and held in treasury		(7,901,990)	
	Shares issued under share-based compensation plans		1,947,117	
	Balance at end of year	1,680,541,468	(14,834,064)	1,665,707,404